
Sri	  Chinmoy	  A.C. May	  11th	  2015

Cat 1	  mile 2	  mile 3	  mile
1 JM Dan	  James Guernsey 7.00	  * 12.15 17.38
2 V40 Kevin	  Hennessy St	  Clare 5.58 12.09 18.17
3 M50 Alan	  Roberts Vale	  of	  Aylesbury 6.06 12.36 19.18
4 JW Chloe	  Ridewood Abingdon	  A. 6.15 13.03 19.53
5 SM Thomas	  Wilson U/A 6.37 13.34 20.26
6 V40 Martin	  Ridewood U/A 6.37 13.41 20.42
7 V40 Jolyon	  Friedhoff Headington	  RC 7.11 14.26 21.27
8 W50 Gwyneth	  Hueter Oxford	  City 7.04 14.24 21.50
9 SW Lisa	  Sammons Oxford	  City 7.13 15.02 22.34
10 SW Catriona	  Scott Headington	  RC 7.29 15.19 22.49
11 JM Laurent	  Ackermann St	  Clare 7.44 16.03 23.48
12 SW Eva	  Cibenkova St	  Clare 7.49 16.15 24.30
13 M60 Ian	  Tarvitt Fell	  Runners 8.05 16.25 24.37
14 W50 Gina	  Lodowski Abingdon	  A. 8.04 16.25 24.37
15 W50 Stephanie	  Kay U/A 8.55 17.20 25.27
16 M50 Andy	  Thompson U/A 8.39 17.37 26.29
17 W50 Patricia	  Wilson Abingdon	  A. 8.42 17.54 26.47
18 JW Natalya	  Sharapova St	  Clare 8.24 17.35 27.00
19 SW Wei	  Sha-‐Hembury St	  Clares 8.41 18.21 27.59
20 M60 Duncan	  Jenkinson Oxford	  City 10.36 21.36 32.27

Grand	  Prix	  Awards
Points

Junior	  Men Dan	  James 17.38 3
Laurent	  Ackermann 23.48 2

Senior	  MenThomas	  Wilson 20.26 3

V40	  Men Kevin	  Hennessy 18.17 3
Martin	  Ridewood 20.42 2
Jolyon	  Friedhoff 21.27 1

V50	  Men Alan	  Roberts 19.18 3



Andy	  Thompson 26.29 2

V60	  Men Ian	  Tarvitt 24.37 3
Duncan	  Jenkinson 32.27 2

Junior	  WomenChloe	  Ridewood 19.53 3
Natalya	  Sharapova 27.00 2

Senior	  WomenLisa	  Sammons 22.34 4
Catriona	  Scott 22.49 3
Eva	  Cibenkova 24.30 2
Wei	  Sha-‐Hembury 27.59 1

V50	  Women

Gwyneth	  Hueter 21.50 4
Gina	  Lodowski 24.37 3
Stephanie	  Kay 25.27 2
Patricia	  Wilson 26.47 1


